ST. VIATOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
2018- 2019 CALENDAR

AUGUST

SEPTEMBER

OCTOBER

NOVEMBER

DECEMBER

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

APRIL

MAY

JUNE

20
20

21
21
22

22
24
30

o U1 b

21
22
23

21

21
26
26

18

N o w

Monday
Monday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Friday
Thursday

Monday
Friday

Thursday
Friday
Friday
Monday

Friday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Friday

Monday
Monday
Saturday
Saturday

Friday
Monday

Thursday
Friday

Tuesday - Friday
Sunday
Monday
Thursday

Monday

Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday

Opening Day for Grades 1 -8 FULL DAY TO 3:00 p.m.
PK3 - PK4 - KDG Welcoming Tea & Orientation*
*Tea Arrival times: KDG 9:00 a.m. - PK4 9:30 a.m. - PK3 10:00 a.m.
PK3 5 Day Classes - 7:50 to 9:30 a.m.
Regular Days start for PK4 and KDG
PK3 3 Day Classes - 7:50 to 9:30 a.m.
PK 3 Parents are asked to accompany their child for this shortened day
PK3 - 5 Day Normal sessions begin
PK3 - 3 Day Normal sessions begin
Mandatory Parent Night

No School - Labor Day
No School - Staff Development

Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:30 to 8:00 p.m.

1/2 DAY - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal for Parent Teacher Conferances
Afternoon Parent-Teacher Conferences 12:00 to 3:00 p.m.

No School - Columbus Day

No School - Staff Development

No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
No School - Thanksgiving Holiday

Last day of school - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal
NO AFTER SCHOOL KID CARE

Classes Resume

No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Open House 2:30 - 4:30 p.m. - Catholic Schools Week
Catholic Schools Week Begins - Mass @ 5:00 p.m.

No School - Staff Development
No School - Presidents' Day

After School Report Card Pick Up in the gym
No School

Aspire Testing Grades 3 thru 8
Art Zone and Academic Fair
Easter Break Begins

Classes Resume

No School - Memorial Day

8th Grade Graduation - 7:00 p.m.

Last Day for 3 Yr Preschool

Last Day for PK4 & Kindergarten - Yr. End Program/Celebration
Closing Day of School - 11:00 Dismissal



