

ST. VIATOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 2018- 2019 CALENDAR

AUGUST	20	Monday	Opening Day for Grades 1 - 8 FULL DAY TO 3:00 p.m.
	20	Monday	PK3 - PK4 - KDG Welcoming Tea & Orientation*
			*Tea <i>Arrival</i> times: KDG 9:00 a.m PK4 9:30 a.m PK3 10:00 a.m.
	21	Tuesday	PK3 5 Day Classes - 7:50 to 9:30 a.m.
	21	Tuesday	Regular Days start for PK4 and KDG
	22	Wednesday	PK3 3 Day Classes - 7:50 to 9:30 a.m.
			PK 3 Parents are asked to accompany their child for this shortened day
	22	Wednesday	PK3 - 5 Day Normal sessions begin
	24	Friday	PK3 - 3 Day Normal sessions begin
	30	Thursday	Mandatory Parent Night
SEPTEMBER	3	Monday	No School - Labor Day
	21	Friday	No School - Staff Development
OCTOBER	4	Thursday	Parent-Teacher Conferences 3:30 to 8:00 p.m.
CCTOBLIK	5	Friday	1/2 DAY - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal for Parent Teacher Conferances
	5	Friday	Afternoon Parent-Teacher Conferences 12:00 to 3:00 p.m.
	8	Monday	No School - Columbus Day
NOVEMBER	2	Friday	No School Stoff Davidagment
NOVEMBER	2 21	Friday Wednesday	No School - Staff Development
	21	Thursday	No School - Thanksgiving Holiday No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
	23	Friday	No School - Thanksgiving Holiday No School - Thanksgiving Holiday
	23	Filuay	NO SCHOOL - Manksgiving Holiday
DECEMBER	21	Friday	Last day of school - 11:30 a.m. Dismissal
			NO AFTER SCHOOL KID CARE
JANUARY	7	Monday	Classes Resume
	21	Monday	No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
	26	Saturday	Open House 2:30 - 4:30 p.m Catholic Schools Week
	26	Saturday	Catholic Schools Week Begins - Mass @ 5:00 p.m.
FEBRUARY	8	Friday	No School - Staff Development
	18	Monday	No School - Presidents' Day
		•	·
MARCH	7	Thursday	After School Report Card Pick Up in the gym
	15	Friday	No School
APRIL	2 - 5	Tuesday - Friday	Aspire Testing Grades 3 thru 8
	7	Sunday	Art Zone and Academic Fair
	15	Monday	Easter Break Begins
	25	Thursday	Classes Resume
MAY	27	Monday	No School - Memorial Day
JUNE	3	Monday	8th Grade Graduation - 7:00 p.m.
	5	Wednesday	Last Day for 3 Yr Preschool
	6	Thursday	Last Day for PK4 & Kindergarten - Yr. End Program/Celebration
	7	Friday	Closing Day of School - 11:00 Dismissal